Maembers Preferred
Credit Union

FEE SCHEDULE as of March 1, 2023

New Share Account Fees

Membership Fee $5.00
Early Account Closure (Within 6 mos.) $5.00
Deposit Account Fees
Returned deposit on self-written check $35.00
Online Banking Free
Online Bill Payer Service Free
Dormant Account $5.00
(monthly fee after 12 months of inactivity)
Share Draft Account Fees
Stop Payment $25.00
Returned Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) $35.00
*per presentment
Courtesy Pay *per presentment $35.00
Copy of Cancelled Check $5.00
Overdraft Transfer $10.00
Services
Outgoing Domestic Wire $25.00
Outgoing International Wire $35.00
Notary Service Free
Other Fees and Charges
Check Cashing $10.00
Account Research (per hour) $25.00
Statement Printout (per month) $5.00
History Printouts (per page) $1.00
Verification of Accounts $25.00
Returned Mail - bad address (per month) $10.00
Negotiable Instruments
Reloadable Visa Card $5-$10.00
ATM Visa Credit/ Debit/ Prepaid Card Fees
Annual Fee Free
Card Replacement $10.00
Members Premier (age 65+)
Cashier Checks & Money Orders Free
Account History/Statement/Check copies Free

American Share Insurance

YOUR SAVINGS INSURED TO $250,000 PER ACCOUNT
';‘ AMERICAN SHARE INSURANCE

By members’ choice, this institution is not federally insured,
and if the institution fails, the Federal Government does not

guarantee that depositors will get back their money.

*We will charge a Courtesy Pay fee or Non-Sufficient Funds

(NSF) fee regardless of the number of times an item is
presented to us for payment against insufficient funds,
and regardless of whether we pay or return the item



